ASSESSORS PARCEL NO.: 1320-33-712-019

## **DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD**

MARRIED (filing joint declaration)  MARRIED (as sole and separate property)  By Husband (filing for joint benefit of both)  By Wife (filing for joint benefit of both)  By Trustee of Trust (Personal Living Trust)	Single, Widow or Unmarried Person Multiple Single Persons Single Head of Family Other: (Describe)
(CHECK ONE)  MOBILE HOME CON  Name on title of property: World Savings Book	NDOMINIUM UNIT   TOWNHOUSE
and the control of th	named persons is/are residing on the land premises (or mobile home,
	Iocated at (street address)
1305 Windsop Court City of GARDINE	
State of, and more particularly of	
and a second	1305 Windsor CT Chichester
ESTATES. GARDNERVILLE NV-894	110
I/We claim the land and premises hereinabove described, together w	rith the dwelling house thereon, and its appurtenances, or the described
mobile home as a Homestead. (check one)	and the described
No former Declaration of Homestead has been ma This Declaration of Homestead constitutes an aba	
In Mitness Mhorsef 10Ma have been into act may be add you be also	
In Witness Whereof, IAWe have hereunto set my hand/our hands o	
Signature of Declarant	Signature of Declarant
	VIRGINIA A. REDDICIC
Print or type name here	Print or type name here
STATE OF NEVADA ) ss.	
COUNTY OF) ss.	
JANE M. VERAND	, 20_0/, personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, personally known
to me to be the person(s) whose name is subscribed to the above in	Notary Public - State of Nevada  Appointment Recorded in Douglas County
(Signature of Notary Public)	No: 00-65176-5 - Expires August 22(2004)
My commission expires:	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name: Bab E. AND VIRGINIA A REDDICK	REQUESTED BY
Address: 1305 Windsor CT	Rob Ed Vicainia H. Red
City/State/Zip: GARDNERVILLE NV-89410	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA
	2001 FEB -8 AM 10: 59
DEC107	0508353 LINDA SLATER RECORDER
Nevada Legal Forms and Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 3901 West Charleston Boulevard	9508353 RECORDER
Las Vegas, Nevada 89102 www.legalformsrus.com	BKO201PG12665 7.00 PAID PL DEPUTY